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1 5 C 5A 5B DENYS MARGAUX SCHEPENS NICOLAS 610,4 621,4 608,6 621,8 604,3 625,4 611,2 620,8 4.923,9

2 3 C 3A 3B VANDEVYVERE EMMA CURTZ SEBASTIEN 614,7 608,1 617,2 611,0 619,2 605,5 618,5 605,5 4.899,7

3 2 C 2A 2B DEPREZ NATHAN BADOUH ANISSA 601,8 623,6 600,1 613,4 600,9 617,3 597,3 624,1 4.878,5

4 4 C 4A 4B VANDROOGENBROEK OCEANEVERAART HANNELORE 616,7 600,1 618,8 606,2 610,4 603,4 616,8 601,0 4.873,4

5 1 C 1A 1B MUSICK LUCIEN ULBRICH DYLAN 606,8 606,3 605,5 607,6 602,0 611,7 610,8 607,2 4.857,9

1 19 P 19A 19B ZORGNIOTTI KEVIN PAGGEN RAPHAEL 541 564 557 568 554 563 570 562 4.479

2 6 P 6A 6B CIPOLLA ACHILE MICELI CARMELO 536 541 529 543 525 524 537 527 4.262

3 11 P 11A 11B MOLINILLO MICKAEL SUAREZ RAMON 544 510 533 535 536 519 543 529 4.249

4 13 P 13A 13B TOURRIER ALEXANDRE BONNOUH MALIK 527 520 524 525 537 539 529 535 4.236

5 18 P 18A 18B VALENTI IGNAZIO CARNEVALI EMILIO 545 517 546 523 552 497 545 509 4.234

6 8 P 8A 8B CLARA JACQUES LAMBERT RUDOLPH 512 519 505 505 524 548 519 528 4.160

7 10 P 10A 10B COLLET MICHEL COLLET GASPARD 533 502 517 514 536 493 543 510 4.148

8 14 P 14A 14B GONCZAR WOJCIECH LABALUE SIMON 537 497 528 494 525 504 542 505 4.132

9 12 P 12A 12B DELCORPS MURIELLE SPRIMONT NATHALIE 476 536 503 529 480 531 506 535 4.096

10 9 P 9A 9B HOSPIED EMELINE GJINAJ SUZANA 496 538 484 531 474 534 499 522 4.078

11 20 P 20A 20B SULEJ ALAIN DEPREZ OLIVIER 477 533 471 519 441 513 443 510 3.907

12 15 P 15A 15B BEGUE FABRICE-HENRY RICCA ALBERT 447 478 484 489 475 496 448 501 3.818

13 16 P 16A 16B DECKERS FRANCIS WETS JAN 444 493 439 494 462 501 446 485 3.764

14 17 P 17A 17B LACROIX LUC DELCHAMBRE JACQUES 515 414 497 429 514 402 515 439 3.725

15 7 P 7A 7B RICCA JASON RICCA MARIE 421 312 422 359 404 307 411 266 2.902

LES 12 HEURES DU RADAR

CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE

Gembloux, le 02-03-25 14:28
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Place Disc NOM SERIE 1 SERIE 2 SERIE 3 SERIE 4 TOTAUX

1 C 5B SCHEPENS NICOLAS 621,4 621,8 625,4 620,8 2.489,4

2 C 2B BADOUH ANISSA 623,6 613,4 617,3 624,1 2.478,4

3 C 3A VANDEVYVERE EMMA 614,7 617,2 619,2 618,5 2.469,6

4 C 4A VANDROOGENBROEK OCEANE616,7 618,8 610,4 616,8 2.462,7

5 C 5A DENYS MARGAUX 610,4 608,6 604,3 611,2 2.434,5

6 C 1B ULBRICH DYLAN 606,3 607,6 611,7 607,2 2.432,8

7 C 3B CURTZ SEBASTIEN 608,1 611,0 605,5 605,5 2.430,1

8 C 1A MUSICK LUCIEN 606,8 605,5 602,0 610,8 2.425,1

9 C 4B VERAART HANNELORE 600,1 606,2 603,4 601,0 2.410,7

10 C 2A DEPREZ NATHAN 601,8 600,1 600,9 597,3 2.400,1

LES 12 HEURES DU RADAR

CLASSEMENT CARABINE

Gembloux, le 02-03-25 14:38
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Place Disc NOM SERIE 1 SERIE 2 SERIE 3 SERIE 4 TOTAUX

1 P 19B PAGGEN RAPHAEL 564 568 563 562 2.257

2 P 19A ZORGNIOTTI KEVIN 541 557 554 570 2.222

3 P 18A VALENTI IGNAZIO 545 546 552 545 2.188

4 P 11A MOLINILLO MICKAEL 544 533 536 543 2.156

5 P 6B MICELI CARMELO 541 543 524 527 2.135

6 P 14A GONCZAR WOJCIECH 537 528 525 542 2.132

7 P 12B SPRIMONT NATHALIE 536 529 531 535 2.131

8 P 10A COLLET MICHEL 533 517 536 543 2.129

9 P 6A CIPOLLA ACHILE 536 529 525 537 2.127

10 P 9B GJINAJ SUZANA 538 531 534 522 2.125

11 P 13B BONNOUH MALIK 520 525 539 535 2.119

12 P 13A TOURRIER ALEXANDRE 527 524 537 529 2.117

13 P 8B LAMBERT RUDOLPH 519 505 548 528 2.100

14 P 11B SUAREZ RAMON 510 535 519 529 2.093

15 P 20B DEPREZ OLIVIER 533 519 513 510 2.075

16 P 8A CLARA JACQUES 512 505 524 519 2.060

17 P 18B CARNEVALI EMILIO 517 523 497 509 2.046

18 P 17A LACROIX LUC 515 497 514 515 2.041

19 P 10B COLLET GASPARD 502 514 493 510 2.019

20 P 14B LABALUE SIMON 497 494 504 505 2.000

21 P 16B WETS JAN 493 494 501 485 1.973

22 P 12A DELCORPS MURIELLE 476 503 480 506 1.965

23 P 15B RICCA ALBERT 478 489 496 501 1.964

24 P 9A HOSPIED EMELINE 496 484 474 499 1.953

25 P 15A BEGUE FABRICE-HENRY 447 484 475 448 1.854

26 P 20A SULEJ ALAIN 477 471 441 443 1.832

27 P 16A DECKERS FRANCIS 444 439 462 446 1.791

28 P 17B DELCHAMBRE JACQUES 414 429 402 439 1.684

29 P 7A RICCA JASON 421 422 404 411 1.658

30 P 7B RICCA MARIE 312 359 307 266 1.244

LES 12 HEURES DU RADAR

CLASSEMENT PISTOLET

Gembloux, le 02-03-25 14:40


